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fEm4 title

FHEEBTHIRE  space City Holiday

Landscape GT Landscape GT

— A Two Women

“ANDBIHFE—DDEE Two Nudes and a Face

Z DD TA4FA Two Venuses

HICKEDE song for Cats

%EGJJ/V—% bﬁ:%% Words Remained by Hand

= DDEZE Three Words

,%i%@ El Eemﬁ Diary for Birds

EE;L%(D%SE Festival Day for Faces

%(‘:E@E Windows and Constellation
/il(g_%)u_,\ Walking Windows

ﬁ%)\{% Portrait of a Woman

iEEE% Z:Eﬂ Title Unknown

4 P:ET‘tZ‘\}[/M Mademoiselle M
@E Studio
NLY—F0D%

Z'LE\ Dreams of Ballerina

Yagibushi Yagibushi

Confusion and Order "A" confusion and Order "A"

The City (Green No.4) The City (Green No.4)

Za—3A—JA+TAETEDOXRLSUL

Arrow at 95th St. New York

TEBED AT Y2 —)l Schedule of a Bride
EEMNSDIRIE  Answer from the Constellation
FRDADIELEEE Beautiful Face in Green
BA31 31 Faces

RIBDLBZY Fiying with Joy

B4 4Birds

BEWETFEE Black Nude and a Horse
EEELBIR buiding and a Nude

F T4 H—T TV “Fingers Black" Hands
EUWSRIER Happy Family
NETEREL— B R A EMNEE Bl

Drawing for the Mural of MIMOCA
E’ZE8O 80 Faces

Faces 80 8o Faces

ER%4 artist

VURTAR
Henri Matisse

*

HIYESE date

1991
1972
1936
1989
1989
1952
1991
1989
1990
1992
1985
1984
1926

1936

1940
1932
1950
1962
1964
1968

1979

1979
1983
1992
1989
1993
1990
1991
1990
1989
1989

1990tE/
ca.1990

1989

1989

% M8 technique/material

FIII B TFR

FIUIAYTFR

acrylic on canvas

acrylic on canvas

SH¥Z 1> J 7R oil on canvas

FOII B TR

FIIIAYTFR

acrylic on canvas

acrylic on canvas

SH¥Z - 1> I 7R oil on canvas

T B TR

FIUIFYTFR

T HYTFR

YOI B TR

FIUIFYTFR

T HYTFR

acrylic on canvas

acrylic on canvas

acrylic on canvas

acrylic on canvas

acrylic on canvas

acrylic on canvas

SHF - I 7R oil on canvas

A>7-#& ink on paper

SHF - I 7R oil on canvas

SHF-HY T 7R oil on canvas

¥ AT PR oil on canvas

SHFZ - I 7R oil on canvas

SHF- VI 7R oil on canvas

T HYTFR

T HY TR

T HY TR

FIII B TR

FIIIFYTFR

T HYTFR

FOII B TR

acrylic on canvas

acrylic on canvas

acrylic on canvas

acrylic on canvas

acrylic on canvas

acrylic on canvas

acrylic on canvas

77U -#E acrylic on paper

T HYTFR

FIII B TR

acrylic on canvas

acrylic on canvas

77U -#E acrylic on paper

77V -#E acrylic on paper

A7 -#f ink on paper

YOI B TR

FIIIAYTFR

acrylic on canvas

acrylic on canvas

FHRI20FFRR BRE—AOER

£ L WL & p

HA X fiExtE(cm) size NEFHIEE

g —BERIRMCEMTEE 202294828 (1)-7H3H(H)

On the 120th Anniversary of His Birth

. - « . »
Genichiro Inokuma “Beautiful bt

Marugame Genichiro-Inokuma Museum of Contemporary Art
Sat.2 April-Sun 3 July 2022

400.9x250.5

203.0x178.5

194.0x130.0

194.0x194.0

194.0x130.3

181.5x259.0

389.0x259.0 —

194.0x258.8 ) ?
193.8x259.0
194.0x259.0
194.0x258.8

194.0x290.6

116.8x91.0

1 58

54.2x41.6(xvrm)

20 19 18 15 ’lj

Gallery C

81.2x65.4
181.8x257.2
131.0x162.0
203.56x172.8
203.1x177.8 . . . .
No. &H£ title HhRk#t% publisher HI{ELE date P14 X size
203.0x152.5
B CHEEEMETS FhuTi 1952
53.0x45.5 "Aburae Jisshu-cho (Qil Painting Lessons)" Vol.2 Atelier
B2 TJ1)LJ1565521-225 (XT1X J7VR 1944-48) FUT—RERR (/8) 1948
180.0x105.2 "Verve" Vol.VI, nos. 21-22, Matisse Vence 1944-48 Tériade Editeur, Paris
136.0x121.5 #3 BE®O7 34 BirdDecoy
110.0x96.0 #4 Roy NS EBEEOBETRRKRAS — 1980
Exhibition Poster for "The Whitney Museum of American Art 50th Anniversary"
194.0x194.0
& TPUJFERFFR—I Kigx 1982
137.3x122.1 5-T  Arizona and Kachina Dolls" Kyuryudo
60.0x44.4 (v hp) ?2 HAFFRK—)L31E Three Kachina Dolls
111.5x96.0 g6 Sio/N\vior—Y Egg Holder
126.5x96.0 B7 DAS appe
44.0x34.0(xv ki) &8 1991EMIMOCARERDEREX—ERE DR F FIEEE  FERARE 1991 0'15"
(TR BHEER—ERENEA—TVERIEME guénkdHHDEE; 19914 Produced by RNC
75.9x58.0 11RA17BHRELD)
The video of the Exhibition Genichiro Inokuma at MIMOCA in 1991
11.5%x20.7 from "Memorial TV Program of MIMOCA (guén FACE OF MARUGAME)"
B9 HEX—HOERE 1988 2’20
194.0x194.0 CEER—BFEEEVT U F/EIALBEER 19884F7A1304D)
The voice of Genichiro Inokuma from his lecture at Kagawa Prefectural
194.0x194.0

Marugame High school in 1988

o fER% artist Mk, ¥&ABEKX—EF Genichiro Inokuma
©33.34. ERQFIFTY NIV RICER



